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System User mmoran

Home Phone Number (906) 360-3019
Email Address allenbeauchamp@charter.net

Customer Name Allen Beauchamp - 18847
TypeCustomer General Public

Mailing Address 1200 Wright St
Marquette, MI 49855

Permit # R6617
Status Approved

Date Oct 3, 2023 8:43 AM

ActiveNet Import Site - Do Not 
Use
, , US

Schedule

Schedules

RESOURCES NAME CENTER EVENT NAME START DATE/TIME END DATE/TIME

Russell Arena - Ice Lakeview 
Arena

Sled Hockey Sat, Oct 21, 2023 1:30 PM Sat, Mar 30, 2024 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Occurs on selected dates: Oct 21, 2023, Nov 18, 2023, Dec 2, 2023, Dec 16, 2023, Jan 13, 2024, Feb 3, 2024, Feb 17, 2024, Mar 23, 2024, Mar 30, 2024

Sat, Oct 21, 2023 1:30 PM Sat, Oct 21, 2023 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Sat, Nov 18, 2023 1:30 PM Sat, Nov 18, 2023 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Sat, Dec 2, 2023 1:30 PM Sat, Dec 2, 2023 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Sat, Dec 16, 2023 1:30 PM Sat, Dec 16, 2023 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Sat, Jan 13, 2024 1:30 PM Sat, Jan 13, 2024 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Sat, Feb 3, 2024 1:30 PM Sat, Feb 3, 2024 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Sat, Feb 17, 2024 1:30 PM Sat, Feb 17, 2024 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Sat, Mar 23, 2024 1:30 PM Sat, Mar 23, 2024 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Sat, Mar 30, 2024 1:30 PM Sat, Mar 30, 2024 2:30 PM

Cleanup

2:20 PM - 2:30 PM

Russell Arena - Ice Sled Hockey Sat, Nov 4, 2023 1:00 PM Sat, Nov 4, 2023 2:00 PM
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X:

Date:

Allen Beauchamp
Customer ID: 18847
Home Phone Number: (906) 360-3019
Email Address: allenbeauchamp@charter.net

X:

Date:

ActiveNet Import Site - Do Not Use

Lakeview 
Arena

Cleanup

1:50 PM - 2:00 PM

Russell Arena - Ice Lakeview 
Arena

Sled Hockey Sat, Dec 30, 2023 11:30 AM Sat, Dec 30, 2023 12:30 PM

Cleanup

12:20 PM - 12:30 PM

Russell Arena - Ice Lakeview 
Arena

Sled Hockey Sat, Jan 6, 2024 11:30 AM Sat, Jan 6, 2024 12:30 PM

Cleanup

12:20 PM - 12:30 PM


	Schedule

